PAY
BAND

LE
LF
LG
LH
LI
LJ
LK

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

FY19 CLASSIFIED SERVICE SALARY SCHEDULE:
ATTORNEY
(effective December 15, 2018)

Minimum
$24.00
$25.93
$28.11
$30.70
$32.89
$35.10
$38.48

Hourly

Midpoint
$31.17

$33.68
$36.50
$39.87
$42.72
$45.59
$49.97

Maximum
$38.33

$41.42
$44.90
$49.04
$52.54
$56.08
$61.47

Annual

Minimum  Midpoint Maximum

$49,916
$53,939
$58,460
$63,851
$68,418
$73,017
$80,039

$64,825 $79,735
$70,051 $86,163
$75,922 $93,384
$82,923 $101,996
$88,855 $109,292
$94,827 $116,637
$103,947 $127,855

STATE PERSONNEL OFFICE

2600 CERRILLOS ROAD
SANTA FE NM 87505-3258

Phone: 505-476-7759
Fax: 505-476-7806



