STATE OF NEW MEXICO

FY19 CLASSIFIED SERVICE SALARY SCHEDULE: ATTORNEY (effective December 15, 2018)

PAY BAND	Hourly			Annual		
	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum
LE	\$24.00	\$31.17	\$38.33	\$49,916	\$64,825	\$79,735
LF	\$25.93	\$33.68	\$41.42	\$53,939	\$70,051	\$86,163
LG	\$28.11	\$36.50	\$44.90	\$58,460	\$75,922	\$93,384
LH	\$30.70	\$39.87	\$49.04	\$63,851	\$82,923	\$101,996
LI	\$32.89	\$42.72	\$52.54	\$68,418	\$88,855	\$109,292
LJ	\$35.10	\$45.59	\$56.08	\$73,017	\$94,827	\$116,637
LK	\$38.48	\$49.97	\$61.47	\$80,039	\$103,947	\$127,855

STATE PERSONNEL OFFICE

2600 CERRILLOS ROAD SANTA FE NM 87505-3258

Phone: 505-476-7759 Fax: 505-476-7806